
Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losses

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts For

Total Pts 

Aginst

A1 Jet Setters 1 1 0 3 1 98 86

A2 We Be Karen 2 1 0 3 1 96 73

A3 Lamamas 5 0 1 1 3 86 98

A4 Block Party 4 0 1 2 2 89 83

A5 Who Cares 6 0 1 1 3 73 96

A6 Court Jesters 3 1 0 2 2 83 89

B1 Tryna Smash 1 1 0 4 0 100 75

B2 Hockey Station 5 0 1 1 3 81 87

B3 Who Dis? 6 0 1 0 4 75 100

B4 Chaos 2 1 0 3 1 96 85

B5 CB Deliveries 3 1 0 3 1 87 81

B6 Sugar & Spike 4 0 1 1 3 85 96

C1 Set It & Forget It 2 1 0 3 1 100 72

C2 We Be Jammin 1 1 0 4 0 100 64

C3 Paul Davis 4 0 1 1 3 72 100

C4 Dig N Die 5 0 1 1 3 68 85

C5 Pinkies 6 0 1 0 4 64 100

C6 Hit 'Em High 3 1 0 3 1 85 68

D1 Whatever 3 1 0 4 0 100 55

D2 BT 1 1 0 4 0 100 37

D3 A Gold & Sons 4 0 1 0 4 55 100

D4 Wanna C's 2 1 0 4 0 100 53

D5 Victory Ford 6 0 1 0 4 37 100

D6 Pharm Girls 5 0 1 0 4 53 100

WOMENS COMPETITIVE- SESSION 3 - Week 11



Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losses

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses
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Pts For

Total Pts 

Aginst

A1 Jet Setters 1 2 0 7 1 198 158

A2 We Be Karen 4 1 1 4 4 185 160

A3 Lamamas 2 1 1 5 3 186 161

A4 Block Party 3 1 1 5 3 176 172

A5 Who Cares 6 0 2 1 7 136 196

A6 Court Jesters 5 1 1 2 6 155 189

B1 Tryna Smash 1 2 0 8 0 200 139

B2 Hockey Station 2 1 1 4 4 170 159

B3 Who Dis? 5 1 1 3 5 171 164

B4 Chaos 3 1 1 4 4 168 174

B5 CB Deliveries 4 1 1 4 4 151 177

B6 Sugar & Spike 6 0 2 1 7 149 196

C1 Set It & Forget It 1 2 0 6 2 195 157

C2 We Be Jammin 2 1 1 5 3 186 159

C3 Paul Davis 6 0 2 2 6 140 199

C4 Dig N Die 4 1 1 4 4 163 171

C5 Pinkies 5 1 1 3 5 163 168

C6 Hit 'Em High 3 1 1 4 4 170 163

D1 Whatever 2 2 0 8 0 200 112

D2 BT 1 2 0 8 0 200 109

D3 A Gold & Sons 4 1 1 4 4 155 184

D4 Wanna C's 3 1 1 4 4 172 153

D5 Victory Ford 5 0 2 0 8 121 200

D6 Pharm Girls 6 0 2 0 8 110 200

WOMENS COMPETITIVE- SESSION 3 - Week 12





Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losses

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts For

Total Pts 

Aginst

A1 Jet Setters 1 3 0 10 2 297 250

A2 We Be Karen 3 2 1 8 4 285 231

A3 Lamamas 2 2 1 9 3 288 240

A4 Block Party 4 1 2 5 7 255 274

A5 Who Cares 6 0 3 2 10 228 295

A6 Court Jesters 5 1 2 2 10 226 289

B1 Tryna Smash 1 3 0 12 0 500 211

B2 Hockey Station 4 1 2 5 7 244 258

B3 Who Dis? 2 2 1 6 6 269 256

B4 Chaos 3 1 2 5 7 260 272

B5 CB Deliveries 6 1 2 4 8 223 277

B6 Sugar & Spike 5 1 2 4 8 248 270

C1 Set It & Forget It 1 2 1 8 4 286 246

C2 We Be Jammin 2 2 1 8 4 278 226

C3 Paul Davis 6 0 3 3 9 235 302

C4 Dig N Die 3 2 1 7 5 266 266

C5 Pinkies 4 2 1 5 7 252 259

C6 Hit 'Em High 5 1 2 5 7 237 255

D1 Whatever 1 3 0 12 0 300 160

D2 BT 2 3 0 12 0 300 170

D3 A Gold & Sons 4 1 2 4 8 219 284

D4 Wanna C's 3 2 1 8 4 272 217

D5 Victory Ford 6 0 3 0 12 169 300

D6 Pharm Girls 5 0 3 0 12 171 300
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